IP66 IK10 5 YEARS WARRANTY
PRO
500W/800W/1000W/1200W/1500W/2000W
LFL400NP PROJEKTOR NOWA PRO  400W   60000lm 5700K IP66
LFL500NP PROJEKTOR NOWA PRO  500W   75000lm 5700K IP66
LFL800NP PROJEKTOR NOWA PRO  800W  120000lm 5700K IP66
LFL1000NP PROJEKTOR NOWA PRO 1000W 150000lm 5700K IP66
LFL1200NP PROJEKTOR NOWA PRO 1200W 180000lm 5700K IP66
LFL1500NP PROJEKTOR NOWA PRO 1500W 225000lm 5700K IP66
LFL2000NP PROJEKTOR NOWA PRO 2000W 360000lm 5700K IP66
01
NOVA PRO
A new generation of Product, light weight, small size, small wind
resistance, high brightness, wide illumination range and adjustable